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B3 Starter

e )

Marinated Peanuts with Vinegar

o &k k)

Marinated Chicken with Chili Sauce

PG )

Marinated Dry Bean Curd with Celery

AL TR £,
Marinated Fish

A )

Marinated Black Fungus with Garlic

ek N

Marinated Dry Beef

VI E)
Fruit Salad

38

68

48

68

38

88

48

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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I g b $ir

Seasonal Green Salad

W AT
Dai Style Green Papaya Salad

o™ R )
Deep Fried Cowhide

W BEFIEEE

Deep Fried Seaweed

WP iR g B R

Xishuangbanna Steamed Pineapple Rice

PR TR T
Dai Style Mango Sticky Rice

o )

VAR

Steamed Tilapia Fish with Leaves

48

48

68

68

48

48

78

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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A e ) 78
Roasted Tilapia Fish with Spicy Sauce

W R 138
Dai Roasted Chicken with Chef’s Sauce

W ke 58

Steamed Pork with Leaves

VB it Seafood and River Fish

fif 71 4 o hif 198/Per fr

Braised Abalone with Abalone Sauce

gz ) 188

Braised Conch Piece with Abalone Sauce

AR ep e i) 78

Braised Tilapia Fish in Soy Sauce

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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Yyt EAS 138
Double Boiled Tilapia Fish

i KD HH AR ER 108

Stir Fried Shrimp with Celery

Sk At 268

Braised Fish Maw with Stock

SRR PR e S 78

Steamed Tilapia Fish with Soya Beans

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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% _Soup
=7 68

Boiled Shrimp with Ham and Vegetable Soup

it E A 48
Double Boiled Sliced Beef with Egg Soup

BHiSE 48

Boiled Tomato with Egg Soup

SR ASES A0 48

Boiled Vermicelli with Tofu and Cabbage Soup

TREN

Boiled Tofu with Sprout Soup 48
113 ‘Sichuan Dishes

> g M 58

Stewed Tofu with Minced Pork

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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2 R 4 )
Wok-fried Salted Pork with Chilies

B T)
Stir Fried Diced Chicken with Peanuts and Chili

ey

Sweet & Sour Pork Loin

JERST
Fried Diced Chicken with Cashew Nut

EEE ),
Wok-fried Marinated Pork with Chilies

oA
Sautéed Sliced Beef with Bell Peppers

PRl e A
Poached Fish Fillet with Sichuan Chilies

88

78

88

88

108

128

128

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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™ e M 168

Steamed Fish Head with Chopped Chilies

™ kEp s M 108

Poached Sliced Pork with Szechuan Pepper

a7 22) 78

Fried Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce

EEEIAL 88
Fried Marinated Chengdu Sausage

AR A 128

Wok Fried Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper Sauce

R IITER) 108
Fried Shrimps
A SR 88
Gross Blood Mong
?—LChef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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F 8 Fried rice

7P P
Fried Yangzhou Rice

7B K RIS

Fried Rice with Yunnan Ham

IR

Fried Rice with Fruit

B

Fried Rice with Egg

in>% Vegetables

WARIE R GG ST F R KM BOR: N, FEY, aty, £

Sauteed, Fried with Garlic, Poached, Poached with Superior Broth

/K

Bitter melon

48

58

48

48

38
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PNEPS

Chinese Cabbage

5 =1k

Broccoli

TIPS

Chinese Lettuce

ee e

Baby Cabbage

S

g
k|
o

N
/

Sprout

il

Eggplant

AR B0 BT AR R ML ik, & &

38

48

38

38

38

38

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy
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Braised in Soy Sauce or Garlic Sauce

5 Dessert Selection

Mango Sticky Rice

2L E KR K

Fruit Sago with Coconut Milk

TRAT T

Mango Pudding

iy 27K A

Seasonal Fruit Platter

48

48

48

68

-, Chef’s Recommendation 9 Vegetarian , Slightly Spicy ,, Spicy ,,, Very Spicy



